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‘workshop and a picture-perfect setting
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EXCEPTI
A long winding driveway through the forest opens up into
the beautifully landscaped twenty-two acres. Two crystal
clear ponds are stocked with fish and the grounds are
meticulously cared for. This newer home has two separate
living areas, Geo-thermal heating, family size kitchen with
cathedral ceiling, walkout to solarium with deck, terrific
. A tremendous
opportunity! Call Larry Barnstaple* at 905-877-5211 or
519-833-9578. BAB-00

~ CALEDON COUNTRY

$319,000. Beautiful country setting on treed acre lot, great
setback, long views, main fl fam rm with log burning frpl, Irg
fam kit, separate din rm, entertainer's liv rm with raised
hearth frpl, 3 spacious bedrms, 3 baths, main fl laundry, Irg
2 car gar with walkup from basement. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237. TRI-00

COUNTRY ROAD

Immaculate 3 bedrm. on 43 acres of Erin countryside. Bush,
pond site, workable farmland, small barn. Brick home
features ceramic & wide plank hardwood floors. Woodstove,
fam. rm, summer kit., finished rec rm., walkout to wrap
around deck, oversized double car garage, close to “GO"
and Hwy. #7. Don't wait call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-
5211 or 519-833-9578. NOS-01

GEORGETOWN SOUTH!
$334,900. Five bedroom Tribute built, fam rm with gas
firepl. Master features 5 pc ensuite, walk-in closet and gas
fireplace, kitchen with ceramics and breakfast room, main
fl library with French doors, exceptional guest suite on
lower level. Private fenced backyard. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-877-1237. WOR-01
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SHOP IN THE COUNTRY

$269,000 Value Plus, immaculate 3 bedroom brick, on
beautifully treed one acre lot, home and shop nestled
in tall pines set well back from road. Two bedroom log
burning fireplaces, country kitchen with great views,
separate dining room with walkout to sun porch, 2 car
garage, basement shop plus 1600 sq. ft. shop beside
home half insulated & heated, fantastic location! Call
Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237.
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Darnmnstaple@azztec—met_.com

UPSCALE
HORSE FARM

48 acres of rolling countryside, long views, exceptional
horse barn with attached runin barn and carriage shed,
modern drive shed, beautiful 3 car insulated garage
with guest suite loft, fenced paddocks. Immaculate 4
bedroom home with 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, walkout
basement. This one! Don't snooze - call Larry
Barnstaple* 9505-874-3051 or 905-877-1237.

MINEOLA WEST

Enjoy your own park setting. 1/2 acre of trees and hills,
three road frontages, walking trail along quiet stream.
Minutes to “GO” train and lake. Walk the Banks of the
Credit River. Charm and character of a near century
home. Screened verandah, hardwood floors, original
woodwork, walkout basement. Call Larry Barnstaple*
905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237.
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JUST ABOUT PERFECT

A gracious bungalow of approx. 2000 sq. ft. is set amidst 18.57 acres
of paradise. Paths lead into the mature reforested bush, a natural pond
and stream have fish, and two hundred acres of designated
conservation land, adjacent to this property, offer and naturalist a
chance to view different types of wildlife in their natural habitat. Set
well back from the quiet country road, the immaculate home features
a log burning fireplace, three-season sun room, an entertainer’s living
room, dining room, a beautiful family kitchen with walkout, double car
garage and separated heated shop. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-
5211 or 519-833-9578.
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FUN FILLED FAMILY LI

IN HALTON HILLS!
$204,900 three bedroom sidesplit in great area, 1 1/2 baths,
Lrg. main fir. fam. rm. with log burning fireplace, mature treed lot
with skating rink, gas heat plus air, 27 ft. long garage, close to
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